

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:W.P.No. 19093 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	06.07.2022	<u>DR, J</u> <u>W.P.No.19093 of 2022</u> Notice before Admission. Learned Government Pleader takes notice for the respondents. The respondents are directed not to make any further entries in the revenue records. Post this matter along with W.P.No. 19104 of 2022. P K R <u>D.RAMESH,J</u>	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>