

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION Nos.19093 & 19104 of 2022 & 22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
06.	20.02.2025	<u>RC,J</u> At the request of Sri K.M.Krishna Reddy, learned Government Pleader and Sri V.V.Ravi Prasad, learned counsel, post on 06.03.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	