

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.19093, 19104 of 2022 and 22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	18.11.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted his arguments and the learned counsel for the respondent Nos.7 and 12 to 18 in W.P.No.19093 of 2021 seeks time as the learned Senior Counsel is engaged in the another court. Sri K.Satyanarayana Murthy, learned counsel appears for the respondent Nos.8 to 10. List on 26.11.2025 as part-heard cases. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	