

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.19093, 19104 of 2022 and 22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	15.12.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> Ms. M.Aruna, learned counsel representing the learned Senior Counsel Sri D.V.Seetharama Murthy seeks time to submit his arguments for the respondent Nos.7 and 12 to 18. List on 18.12.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	