

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.19093, 19104 of 2022 & 22357 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.03.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner seriously opposed for giving accommodation for the respondent counsel to have further submission as a last chance. However, considering the number of hearings and adjournments, finally list on 30.03.2026 to conclude the arguments on both sides so as to reserve the matter. Delete the caption of 02:15 pm. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	

